F. No. E-1-13/2015-PSA (Pt.I) Government of India Ministry of Communications Department of Telecommunications Sanchar Bhawan, 20, Ashoka Road, New Delhi – 110 001.

Dated: 01.05.2019

Sub.: Retirement of Ms. Sujata Tapan Ray, Director (HRD), BSNL on superannuation-regd.

Consequent upon attaining the age of superannuation, Ms. Sujata Tapan Ray, Director (HRD), Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited (BSNL) stands retired from service w.e.f. the afternoon of 30.04.2019.

(Rajesh Kumar Niraj)
Under Secretary to the Govt. of India
Tel.:23036190

- 1 Ms. Sujata Tapan Ray, Director (HRD), BSNL, 3rd Floor, BSNL Bhawan, Janpath, New Delhi.
- 2 PGM (Pers.), BSNL, 4th Floor, BSNL Bhawan, Janpath, New Delhi for release of retirement benefits etc... in respect of Ms. Sujata Tapan Ray, Director (HRD), BSNL.
- 3 The Establishment Officer & Addl. Secretary, DoPT, North Block, New Delhi w.r.t. their communications No. 24/7/2015-EO(ACC) dated 07.07.2015.
- 4 The Secretary, PESB, Block No. 14, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003 w.r.t. their UO No.7/87/2011-PESB dated 27.02.2015.
- 5 PS to Hon'ble MoS (IC), MoC, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi.
- 6 PSO to Secretary (Telecom), DoT, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi through e-mail.
- 7 Sr.PPS to all Member(s), Digital Communication Commission, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi- through e-mail.
- 8 Sr.PPS to Addl. Secretary, DoT, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi- through e-mail.
- 9 Vigilance Unit, DoT w.r.t. their communication No. GRETIR191094 [Vigilance Wing] dated 30.04.2019.
- 10 The Company Secretary, BSNL, BSNL Bhawan, Janpath, New Delhi.
- 11 PS to JS(A)/PS to Director (PSU-I), DoT, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi through e-mail.
- 12 CMD(s), BSNL/MTNL/TCIL/ITI/BBNL.
- 13 Director (Restg.), DoT through e-mail for uploading on the website of DoT.
- 14 Guard File/Office Order Folder.